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The menu of Mcdonald's from EIk River includes 137 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $5.3. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Mcdonald's Menu

Desserts

CARAMEL SUNDAE $3.7

Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $4.6

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $2.4

Side Dishes

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

COCA-COLA

Appetizers

WORLD FAMOUS FRIES

Juices

MINUTE MAID APPLE JUICE BOX

Fast Food

40 MCNUGGETS $17.1

Shakes

SHAKE

Happy Meal

4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET

HAPPY MEAL $5.7

Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $4.6

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO $3.7
Sides & More
3 HALF STRIPS BACON $2.1

Iced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $2.3
Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $3.0
Specialty Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL $11.2

Sweets & Treats

REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY $5.4
Promotions

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK $20.4
J Balvin Meal

REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY $5.4

Glamburgers

SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN

SANDWICH $5.7
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Restaurant Category
FRENCH

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ICE CREAM

Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.5

SOUTHERN STYLE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Fish Dishes

FILET O FISH MEAL $10.3
FILET O FISH $5.2

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.6
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

CHICKEN SELECTS PREMIUM BREAST
STRIPS

Milkshakes
STRAWBERRY SHAKE $3.7
VANILLA SHAKE $3.7

Cactus Plant Flea Market
Box

THE CACTUS PLANT FLEA

MARKET BIG MAC BOX $14.2

for=
% Grape Ja

THE CACTUS PLANT FLEA
MARKET 10 PIECE CHICKEN $14.3
MCNUGGETS BOX

Uncategorized

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
MEAL

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE $0.3

$11.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

. SPRITE $1.3
ﬁ POWERADE $1.3
ICED TEA

Sweets & Desserts

KIDDIE CONE

CINNAMON MELTS

SOFT BAKED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD $0.3
HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE $0.3
MUSTARD PACKET

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE $0.3
Bakery

MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL $3.2
MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER $2.9
MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN $2.7
MCCAFE CHEESE DANISH $2.9

Ingredients Used

SYRUP $0.5
BUTTER
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APPLE SLICES
MILK

Soft Drinks
- COKE
DR PEPPER
DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
DIET DR PEPPER

Individual Items

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS
& 6 PIECE MCNUGGETS
@, PIECE MCNUGGETS

DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE

BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE
DELUXE

SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE
DELUXE

Salads

SIDE SALAD

SALAD

PREMIUM BACON RANCH

SALAD WITH CRISPY
CHICKEN

PREMIUM BACON RANCH

$0.7
$1.4

$1.3
$1.3
$1.3
$1.3

$6.5
$4.2
$3.8

$6.3

$8.9

$7.7

$7.3

$6.6

$8.4

PREMIUM BACON RANCH SALAD WITH

GRILLED CHICKEN
PREMIUM CAESAR SALAD

PREMIUM CAESAR SALAD WITH CRISPY

CHICKEN

PREMIUM CAESAR SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

PREMIUM SOUTHWEST SALAD

PREMIUM SOUTHWEST SALAD WITH

CRISPY CHICKEN

PREMIUM SOUTHWEST SALAD WITH

GRILLED CHICKEN

Dessert

PLAIN SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
APPLE PIE

1 COOKIE

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE

CARAMEL APPLE PARFAIT
STRAWBERRY SUNDAE

HOT CARAMEL SUNDAE
MCFLURRY WITH OREO COOKIES
MCDONALDLAND COOKIES

Combo Meals

DOUBLE QUARTER
POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

DOUBLE BACON
QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH MEAL

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE
DELUXE MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH MEAL

$3.3
$3.7
$1.7
$1.2
$3.7

$12.9

$13.7

$11.8

$13.2

$11.5

$12.1
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BACON QUARTER POUNDER

WITH CHEESE MEAL $12.6
QUARTER POUNDER WITH $12.3
CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

20 PIECE MCNUGGETS $9.5
10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $11.9
6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $7.8

Burgers & Sandwiches

ANGUS CHIPOTLE BBQ BACON
ANGUS BACON CHEESE
ANGUS MUSHROOM SWISS
BIG N TASTY

BIG N TASTY WITH CHEESE

PREMIUM CRISPY CHICKEN CLASSIC
SANDWICH

PREMIUM GRILLED CHICKEN CLASSIC
SANDWICH

PREMIUM CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH

PREMIUM GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH

PREMIUM CRISPY CHICKEN RANCH BLT
SANDWICH

PREMIUM GRILLED CHICKEN RANCH
BLT SANDWICH

Dessert & Shakes

BAKED APPLE PIE
" VANILLA REDUCED FAT ICE
CREAM CONE

CARAMEL APPLE SUNDAE
MCFLURRY WITH M&MS
MCFLURRY WITH REESES
MCCAFE CHOCOLATE SHAKE
MCCAFE STRAWBERRY SHAKE

MCCAFE VANILLA SHAKE

MCCAFE SHAMROCK SHAKE

SOFT BAKED OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE
SOFT BAKED SUGAR COOKIE

Burger
»h. HAMBURGER HAPPY $5.2
MEAL
an;III_EESEBURGER $10.8
BIG MAC MEAL $11.8
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL $10.7
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $4.1
BIG MAC $6.3
CHEESEBURGER $2.7
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER $5.3
BACON MCDOUBLE $4.4
DOUBLE HAMBURGER $3.6
ANGUS DELUXE
FILET-O-FISH
MCRIB
Snacks & Sides
™. FRUIT N YOGURT PARFAIT
FRUIT WALNUTS

ANGUS CHIPOTLE BBQ
BACON SNACK WRAP

ANGUS BACON CHEESE SNACK WRAP
ANGUS DELUXE SNACK WRAP

ANGUS MUSHROOM SWISS SNACK
WRAP

CHIPOTLE BBQ SNACK WRAP (CRISPY)
CHIPOTLE BBQ SNACK WRAP (GRILLED)

HONEY MUSTARD SNACK WRAP
(CRISPY)
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HONEY MUSTARD SNACK WRAP
(GRILLED)

RANCH SNACK WRAP (CRISPY)
RANCH SNACK WRAP (GRILLED)
MAC SNACK WRAP

CHICKEN MCBITES

Beverages
-~ SWEETICED TEA $1.0
%‘ CHOCOLATE MILK $1.4
5% Hi.c ORANGE $1.3
HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE 1.4
JUICE DRINK
MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE $2.9
FROZEN COCA-COLA $1.8

FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY $1.8

MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE
LYMONADE

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $1.3
1% LOW FAT MILK JUG

FAT FREE CHOCOLATE MILK JUG

HI-C ORANGE LAVABURST

POWERADE MOUNTAIN BERRY BLAST
MINUTE MAID PREMIUM ORANGE JUICE
SWEET TEA

$2.1

Condiments

TANGY BBQ DIPPING

ﬁ SAUCE

el SPICY BUFFALO $0.3
CREAMER PACKET
SUGAR PACKET
SALT PACKET
SPLENDA PACKET

$0.3

KETCHUP PACKET
HONEY PACKET

LIGHT MAYO PACKET
HOT PICANTE SALSA
MAYONNAISE PACKET
EQUAL PACKET

PEPPER PACKET

GRAPE JAM
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE

Coffee

f MOCHA FRAPPE
' CARAMEL MACCHIATO

ICED CARAMEL
COFFEE

ICED MOCHA

CARAMEL MOCHA

CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE
ICED COFFEE

MOCHA

DECAF COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
ICED LATTE

FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
LATTE

HAZELNUT LATTE

$4.6
$3.7

$2.8

$2.3
$3.9
$3.0
$2.8
$3.9
$1.4
$3.8
$3.8
$3.8
$3.8
$3.9
$3.9
$3.7
$3.9
$3.9
$3.7
$3.7
$3.7
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SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
ICED HAZELNUT LATTE

Mccafe

$3.7
$3.9

ICED PUMPKIN COFFEE $2.8

ICED FRENCH VANILLA

MCCAFE CAPPUCCINO

MCCAFE HOT CHOCOLATE

MCCAFE PEPPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE
MCCAFE CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE
MCCAFE ICED MOCHA

MCCAFE ICED CARAMEL MOCHA

- COFFEE $2.8
MCCAFE ICED LATTE
ICED SUGAR FREE 5
VANILLA COFFEE $2.8 MCCAFE FRAPPE MOCHA
ICED PUMPKIN LATTE $4.3 MCCAFE FRAPPE CARAMEL
ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE $2.8 MCCAFE STRAWBERRY BANANA REAL
FRUIT SMOOTHIE
PUMPKIN LATTE $4.1
MCCAFE WILD BERRY REAL FRUIT
PREMIUM ROAST ICED COFFEE SMOOTHIE
MCCAFE MOCHA MCCAFE MANGO PINEAPPLE REAL
MCCAFE PEPPERMINT MOCHA FRUIT SMOOTHIE
MCCAFE FROZEN STRAWBERRY
MCCAFE CARAMEL MOCHA LEMONADE
MCCAFE LATTE
Mcdonald's
700 Dodge Ave NW, Elk River, Opening Hours: B

United States
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