



https://menuweb.menu 700 Dodge Ave NW, Elk River, United States +17634417966 - https://www.mcdonalds.com











Desserts CARAMEL SUNDAE	\$3.7	Fruit Smoothies MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	\$4.6
Smoothies		Hot Drinks	
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	\$4.6	COFFEE	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Desserts & Beverages	
Pariiriis		ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$3.7
HAMBURGER	\$2.4	Sides & More	
Side Dishes		3 HALF STRIPS BACON	\$2.1
FRENCH FRIES		Iced Beverages	
Drinks		ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$2.3
COCA-COLA		Tea & Coffee	4 0
Appetizers		PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.0
• •		TREMION TIOT OFFICE CENTE	φοισ
WORLD FAMOUS FRIES		Specialty Sandwiches	
Juices		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	\$11.2
MINUTE MAID APPLE JUICE BOX		Sweets & Treats	
Fast Food		REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY	\$5.4
40 MCNUGGETS	\$17.1	Promotions	
Shakes		CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK	\$20.4
SHAKE			
STARE		J Balvin Meal	
Happy Meal		REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY	\$5.4
4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY MEAL	\$5.7	Glamburgers	
		•	
		SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.7

THE CACTUS PLANT FLEA

MARKET BIG MAC BOX



\$0.5

Restaurant Category			TUS PLANT FLEA 10 PIECE CHICKEN ETS BOX	\$14.3	
These Types Of Dishe	S	Uncat	egorized		
Are Being Served			HICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0	
ICE CREAM		SWEET N	SOUR DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3	
Sandwiches		Non A	loobolio Drinko		
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.5	Non Alcoholic Drinks			
SOUTHERN STYLE CRISPY CHICKE	N	å	SPRITE	\$1.3	
SANDWICH			POWERADE	\$1.3	
Fish Dishes		No.	ICED TEA		
FILET O FISH MEAL	\$10.3	Sweet	ts & Desserts		
FILET O FISH	\$5.2	KIDDIE C			
TILLY O'TISH	Ψ3.2		ON MELTS		
Starters & Salads			KED CHOCOLATE CHIP C	OOKIE	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.6				
FRENCH FRIES		Sauce	es		
		HONEY M	USTARD	\$0.3	
Chicken		HOT MUS	TARD DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3	
CHICKEN MCNUGGETS		MUSTARI	PACKET		
CHICKEN SELECTS PREMIUM BREASTRIPS	AST	CREAMY	RANCH SAUCE	\$0.3	
Millscholson		Baker	y		
Milkshakes			CINNAMON ROLL	\$3.2	
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$3.7	MCCAFÉ	APPLE FRITTER	\$2.9	
VANILLA SHAKE	\$3.7	MCCAFÉ	BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$2.7	
Cactus Plant Flea Mar	rkot	MCCAFE	CHEESE DANISH	\$2.9	
_	VCI		_		
Box		Ingred	lients Used		

\$14.2

SYRUP

BUTTER

PREMIUM CAESAR SALAD

****	Gra	pe .	Jan

APPLE SLICES MILK		\$0.7 \$1.4	PREMIUM CAESAR SALAD WITH CRISPY CHICKEN		
_	.•I	\$1.4	PREMIUM GRILLED (CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	
Soft Di	rinks		PREMIUM	SOUTHWEST SALAD	
	COKE	\$1.3	PREMIUM	SOUTHWEST SALAD WIT	Н
Bertit	DR PEPPER	\$1.3	CRISPY CH	HICKEN	
	DIET COKE	\$1.3	PREMIUM GRILLED (SOUTHWEST SALAD WIT	Н
FANTA OR	ANGE	\$1.3	OMELLE CHICKLIN		
DIET DR PI	EPPER		Desse	rt	
Individ	ual Items			PLAIN SUNDAE	\$3.3
	10 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$6.5		CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$3.7
54	6 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$4.2		APPLE PIE	\$1.7
	4 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$3.8	1 COOKIE		\$1.2
DELLIXE C	RISPY CHICKEN		HOT FUDG	SE SUNDAE	\$3.7
SANDWICH		\$6.3	CARAMEL	APPLE PARFAIT	
	ACON QUARTER	\$8.9	STRAWBERRY SUNDAE		
POUNDER WITH CHEESE		ψ0.5	HOT CARA	MEL SUNDAE	
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE		\$7.7	MCFLURRY WITH OREO COOKIES		
QUARTER DELUXE	POUNDER WITH CHEESE	\$7.3	MCDONAL	DLAND COOKIES	
SPICY DEL	UXE CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.6	Combo	o Meals	
DOUBLE Q	UARTER CHEESE	\$8.4	100	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$12.9
Salads				DOUBLE BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$13.7
SIDE SALAD			DELUXE C	RISPY CHICKEN	\$11.8
	PREMIUM BACON RANCI	4	SANDWICE	HMEAL	⊉TT .0
SALAD			DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE DELUXE MEAL		\$13.2
	PREMIUM BACON RANCI SALAD WITH CRISPY CHICKEN	1		POUNDER WITH	\$11.5
PREMIUM BACON RANCH SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN		тн	SDICA DEL LIXE CDISDA CHICKEN		\$12.1

SANDWICH MEAL

BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$12.6
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL	\$12.3
20 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$9.5
10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL	\$11.9
6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL	\$7.8

Burgers & Sandwiches

ANGUS CHIPOTLE BBQ BACON

ANGUS BACON CHEESE

ANGUS MUSHROOM SWISS

BIG N TASTY

BIG N TASTY WITH CHEESE

PREMIUM CRISPY CHICKEN CLASSIC SANDWICH

PREMIUM GRILLED CHICKEN CLASSIC SANDWICH

PREMIUM CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH

PREMIUM GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH

PREMIUM CRISPY CHICKEN RANCH BLT SANDWICH

PREMIUM GRILLED CHICKEN RANCH BLT SANDWICH

Dessert & Shakes



BAKED APPLE PIE

VANILLA REDUCED FAT ICE

CARAMEL APPLE SUNDAE

MCFLURRY WITH M&MS

MCFLURRY WITH REESES

MCCAFE CHOCOLATE SHAKE

MCCAFE STRAWBERRY SHAKE

MCCAFE VANILLA SHAKE

MCCAFE SHAMROCK SHAKE

SOFT BAKED OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE

SOFT BAKED SUGAR COOKIE

Burger

	HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL	\$5.2	
TO W	2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$10.8	
BIG MAC N	MEAL	\$11.8	
TRIPLE CH	IEESEBURGER MEAL	\$10.7	
DOUBLE C	HEESEBURGER	\$4.1	
BIG MAC		\$6.3	
CHEESEBI	JRGER	\$2.7	
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER \$5.3			
BACON MCDOUBLE \$4.4			
DOUBLE HAMBURGER \$3.6			
ANGUS DELUXE			
FILET-O-FI	SH		
MCRIB			

Snacks & Sides



FRUIT N YOGURT PARFAIT
FRUIT WALNUTS
ANGUS CHIPOTLE BBQ

BACON SNACK WRAP

ANGUS BACON CHEESE SNACK WRAP

ANGUS DELUXE SNACK WRAP

ANGUS MUSHROOM SWISS SNACK WRAP

CHIPOTLE BBQ SNACK WRAP (CRISPY)

CHIPOTLE BBQ SNACK WRAP (GRILLED)

HONEY MUSTARD SNACK WRAP (CRISPY)

SPLENDA PACKET

\$3.7

HONEY MUSTARD SNACK WRAP (GRILLED)			KETCHUP PACKET		
	IACK WRAP (CRISPY)		HONEY PACKET		
			LIGHT MAYO PACKET		
	IACK WRAP (GRILLED)		HOT PICA	NTE SALSA	
MAC SNAC			MAYONNAISE PACKET		
CHICKEN I	MCBITES		EQUAL PACKET		
Bevera	anec		PEPPER PACKET		
DCVCIO		04.0	GRAPE JAM		
	SWEET ICED TEA	\$1.0	STRAWBERRY PRESERVE		
120	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$1.4			
	HI-C ORANGE	\$1.3	Coffee	9	
HONEST K	CIDS ORGANIC APPLE NK	\$1.4	/	MOCHA FRAPPE	\$4.6
MINUTE M	AID ORANGE JUICE	\$2.9	Sept.	CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$3.7
FROZEN C	OCA-COLA	\$1.8		ICED CARAMEL COFFEE	\$2.8
FROZEN F	ANTA BLUE RASPBERRY	\$1.8	ICED MOCHA		\$2.3
MEDIUM F	ROZEN SPRITE E	\$2.1	CARAMEL MOCHA		\$3.9
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA		\$1.3	CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE		\$3.0
1% LOW FAT MILK JUG			ICED COF	FEE	\$2.8
FAT FREE	CHOCOLATE MILK JUG		MOCHA		\$3.9
HI-C ORAN	IGE LAVABURST		DECAF COFFEE		\$1. 4
POWERAD	DE MOUNTAIN BERRY BLA	ST	CAPPUCC	CINO	\$3.8
MINUTE M	AID PREMIUM ORANGE JU	JICE	VANILLA CAPPUCCINO		\$3.8
SWEET TE	A		HAZELNU	T CAPPUCCINO	\$3.8
			CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO		\$3.8
Condiments		ICED CARAMEL LATTE		\$3.9	
_	TANGY BBQ DIPPING	\$0.3	ICED FRE	NCH VANILLA LATTE	\$3.9
and a second	SAUCE	ψ0.3	CARAMEL	LATTE	\$3.7
	SPICY BUFFALO	\$0.3	ICED SUG	AR FREE VANILLA LATTE	\$3.9
	CREAMER PACKET		ICED LAT	ГЕ	\$3.9
SUGAR PACKET			FRENCH VANILLA LATTE \$3		\$3.7
SALT PACKET			LATTE		\$3.7

HAZELNUT LATTE



SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE		\$3.7	MCCAFÉ CAPPUCCINO
ICED HAZELNUT LATTE		\$3.9	MCCAFÉ HOT CHOCOLATE
			MCCAFE PEPPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE
Mccafe	e		MCCAFE CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE
	ICED PUMPKIN COFFEE	\$2.8	MCCAFE ICED MOCHA
	ICED FRENCH VANILLA	\$2.8	MCCAFE ICED CARAMEL MOCHA
	COFFEE		MCCAFE ICED LATTE
	ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.8	MCCAFE FRAPPE MOCHA
ICED PUMPKIN LATTE		\$4.3	MCCAFE FRAPPE CARAMEL
ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE		\$2.8	MCCAFE STRAWBERRY BANANA REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIE
PUMPKIN LATTE		\$4.1	
PREMIUM ROAST ICED COFFEE			MCCAFE WILD BERRY REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIE
MCCAFE MOCHA			MCCAFE MANGO PINEAPPLE REAL
MCCAFE PEPPERMINT MOCHA			FRUIT SMOOTHIE
MCCAFE CARAMEL MOCHA			MCCAFE FROZEN STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
MCCAFÉ LATTE			

Mcdonald's

700 Dodge Ave NW, Elk River, United States

Opening Hours:

Made with menuweb.menu

